Winter Choir Calendar

Mon. Nov. 12- Tri-M membership meeting after school in Choir Room
Tue. Nov. 13- Music Parents Association Meeting 7:30 p.m. in East Band Room
Wed. Nov. 14- $200 2™ payment due to DHSMPA for Roxbury Trip,
Caroling Rehearsal after school in Choir Room for Tree Lighting Ceremony,
Pellman’s Fundraiser Delivery 4:30-6:30 p.m. in East Cafeteria
Thurs. Nov. 15- Dress Rehearsal for all choirs in DEHS Auditorium 6:30-8:30 p.m.
Sat. Nov. 17- District Choir auditions at Rustin HS, 7:30-8:30 a.m. registration

Mon. Nov. 19- Masterclass 4th and 6th period with Dr. Amy Voorhees from Susquehanna University

Sat. Nov. 24- Upper Uwchlan Township Tree Lighting Ceremony, 4:30 p.m. sound check, 6:00 p.m.
perform 45 mins of carols- (Upland Farms Park on Darrell Drive in Chester Springs).

Tue. Nov. 27- DSF Gift Card fundraiser orders due

Wed. Nov. 28- Masterclass with composer Valerie Crescenz 4th period

Thur. Nov. 29- Men’s (6:30-7:30) and Women’s (7:30-8:30) Choir Evening Rehearsal

Fri. Nov. 30- Philadelphia Wings Lacrosse ticket orders due- NO LATE ORDERS ACCEPTED

Sun. Dec. 2- Vocal Ensemble Performances at Terry Funeral Home’s Dove Tree Services (12-8pm)

Dec. 3- Dec. 5- B 101.1 Xmas Choir Competition (listen from 6-7 am, vote from 7-9 am).

Thurs. Dec. 6- Men’s (6:30-7:30) and Women'’s (7:30-8:30) Choir Evening Rehearsal

Fri. Dec. 7- Winter Choir Concert in DEHS Aud., 6:30 p.m. report time for performers, concert starts 7 pm
Sun. Dec. 9- Mainliners Barbershop Concert- Conestoga HS at 2pm

Mon. Dec. 10- Wings National Anthem rehearsal after school in Choir Room, Tri-M meeting after school
in Orchestra Room, caroling at Ashbridge Manor at 7pm

Thurs. Dec. 13- Gift Card Distribution and first Roxbury Choir rehearsal 6:30-8:30 p.m.)
Sat. Dec. 15- Philadelphia Wings Lacrosse Game (National Anthem Performance) 1:00 p.m.
Thur. Dec. 20- Tri-M Recital and New Member Info Night 7 pm in DEHS Aud.

Wed. Jan. 2- First Newsies Vocal Rehearsal after school in Choir Room

Sat. Jan. 5- Barbershop Workshop 9 am — 3pm at DEHS

Tue. Jan 8- Snow Makeup Date (for Winter Concert or Tri-M recital)



